
Expenditure on  the
purchase of books in (INR in

lakhs)

Expenditure on the purchase
of journals in (INR in lakhs)

Expenditure on subscription to
e-journals (INR in lakhs)

Expenditure on subscription to
other e-resources (INR in lakhs) Total

2021-22 0 0 0 4950
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

4950
0 0 0 5000 5000
0 0 3750 5000 8750
0 0 0 4400 4400
0 0 0 2700 2700


