	Expenditure on the purchase of books in (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on the purchase of journals in (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on subscription to e-journals (INR in lakhs)	Expenditure on subscription to other e-resources (INR in lakhs)	Total
2021-22	0	0	0	4950	4950
2020-21	0	0	0	5000	5000
2019-20	0	0	3750	5000	8750
2018-19	0	0	0	4400	4400
2017-18	0	0	0	2700	2700